Datasheet
Iron927 CoaXPress
Iron927 CoaXPress
104.9 Megapixel, Global shutter, Small,
Rugged, Low Power with Large Feature
Set
KAYA Vision is a global leader in commercial, industrial
and rugged cameras and imaging system solutions,

be recycled according to local regulations
November, 2025 www.kaya.vision
ORDERING INFORMATION
Iron927M-SF
Color options
M – Monochrome
I – Mono with IR Filter
N – Color w/o IR Filter
C – Color
Grade
S – Commercial
R – Industrial
Lens mount
F – Nikon F-Mount
M – M42-Mount
E – Canon EOS-Mount
B – Active Canon Mount
Accessories
Optional accessories • CoaXPress cables
Accessories Included -
November, 2025 www.kaya.vision
SPECTRAL RESPONSE
Monochrome
400 600 800
0
10
20
30
40
50
60
Wavelength [nm]
Q
ua
nt
um
E
ffi
ci
en
cy
[%
]
mono
Monochrome with IR Cut Filter
400 600 800
0
10
20
30
40
50
60
Wavelength [nm]
Q
ua
nt
um
E
ffi
ci
en
cy
[%
]
mono
Color
400 600 800
0
10